10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

A Healthy Planct

Saves ¥ Lives

UTMB Earth Day 2012 Agenda
Thursday April 26, 2012

WELCOME
“This Land is Your Land” and more...... sung by Ruth Finkelstein & Tony Di’Nuzzo
UTMB Green Initiatives: Neal Cooper, UTMB Utility Operations Manager

Jennie Sealy Demolition/Usable Resources: Jake Wolf, Office of Facilities Planning and
Construction

Reliant EcoShare — supports EarthShare of Texas: Gene Fessler with Reliant Energy
KIPP Coastal Village student performance

Morrison’s Cooking Demonstration

History/Timeline of UTMB Earth Day: Trisha Wooten and Ken Steblein

City of Galveston Green Initiatives and Mayoral Proclamation; Alicia Cahill, Public Information
Officer for the City of Galveston

Recycle In Style Fashion Show
Morrison’s Cooking Demonstration
KIPP Coastal Village student performance

Keynote Speaker: “Earth Day: Where We’ve Been and Where We’re Headed” Bob Stokes,
President of Galveston Bay Foundation

Morrison’s Cooking Demonstration

Recycle In Style Fashion Show

KIPP Coastal Village student performance

Recognition of Earth Day Artist Jacqueline Reyes and Earth Day Steering Committee
Morrison’s Cooking Demonstration

History/Timeline of UTMB Earth Day: Trisha Wooten and Ken Steblein

Door prize drawing for Earth Day Volunteers

End of UTMB’s 20" Anniversary Earth Day Celebration!

Other activities: green exhibitors, seedling give-a-ways, water monster, cardboard castle, office supply swap

shop, animal shelter adoption, popcorn, music, cake and many great things to do and see!!!

*This agenda is subject to change if last minute adjustments are necessary! Thank you



