

UTMB Earth Day 2012 Agenda

Thursday April 26, 2012

:	10:00 a.m.	WELCOME	
•	10:05 a.m.	"This Land is Your Land" and more sung by Ruth Finkelstein & Tony Di'Nuzzo	
•	10:20 a.m.	UTMB Green Initiatives: Neal Cooper, UTMB Utility Operations Manager	
:	10:30 a.m.	Jennie Sealy Demolition/Usable Resources: Jake Wolf, Office of Facilities Planning and Construction	
:	10:45 a.m.	Reliant EcoShare – supports EarthShare of Texas: Gene Fessler with Reliant Energy	
:	10:55 a.m.	KIPP Coastal Village student performance	
:	11:05 a.m.	Morrison's Cooking Demonstration	
:	11:15 a.m.	History/Timeline of UTMB Earth Day: Trisha Wooten and Ken Steblein	
•	11:20 a.m.	City of Galveston Green Initiatives and Mayoral Proclamation; Alicia Cahill, Public Information Officer for the City of Galveston	
	11:25 a.m.	Recycle In Style Fashion Show	
:	11:40 a.m.	Morrison's Cooking Demonstration	
:	11:55 a.m.	KIPP Coastal Village student performance	
	12:15 p.m.	Keynote Speaker : "Earth Day: Where We've Been and Where We're Headed" Bob Stokes, President of Galveston Bay Foundation	
	12:30 p.m.	Morrison's Cooking Demonstration	
:	12:30 p.m.	Recycle In Style Fashion Show	
:	12:45 p.m.	KIPP Coastal Village student performance	
•	12:50 p.m.	Recognition of Earth Day Artist Jacqueline Reyes and Earth Day Steering Committee	
:	1:00 p.m.	Morrison's Cooking Demonstration	
:	1:15 p.m.	History/Timeline of UTMB Earth Day: Trisha Wooten and Ken Steblein	
•	1:30 p.m.	Door prize drawing for Earth Day Volunteers	
2	2:00 p.m.	End of UTMB's 20 th Anniversary Earth Day Celebration!	
,	Other activities; green exhibitors, condling give a ways, water moneter, cardhoard cartle, office supply swap		

Other activities: green exhibitors, seedling give-a-ways, water monster, cardboard castle, office supply swap shop, animal shelter adoption, popcorn, music, cake and many great things to do and see!!!

^{*}This agenda is subject to change if last minute adjustments are necessary! Thank you